TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Newnham Technology, Inc.		11/03/2006	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DisplayLink Corp	
Street Address:	480 South California Ave, Suite # 304	
City:	Palo Alto	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94306	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77004881	DISPLAYLINK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)864-2044

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-266-4700

Email: MRG@TechMark.com, MPV@TechMark.com

Correspondent Name: TechMark a Law Corporation

Address Line 1: 4820 Harwood Road, 2nd Floor

Address Line 4: San Jose, CALIFORNIA 95124-5273

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DISPLAYLINK-CHGNAME
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Martin R. Greenstein
Signature:	/Martin R Greentein/
Date:	03/22/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003505 FRAME: 0381

900072384

Total Attachments: 1 source=NewnhamTechnology-ChangeOfName#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003505 FRAME: 0382



Secretary of State

I, Sam Reed, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal,

certificate that according to records on file in this office,

Articles of Amendment to

NEWNHAM TECHNOLOGY, INC.

a Washington corporation, whereby the corporate name is changed to DISPLAYLINK CORP

was received and filed by this office on November 2, 2006.

Date: November 3, 2006



RECORDED: 03/22/2007

#383834E-

Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Sam Reed, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003505 FRAME: 0383